

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Lasting Legacy Sponsor \$2,500

As a presenting sponsor for the United Way's Gala, your company will receive top tier logo placement in promotional materials, social media, 2024 Annual Report and thank you ad. Opportunity to address audience as well as verbal and visual (PowerPoint slide) recognition of company by the emcee. Includes a VIP table of 8 at the Gala. In addition, your logo will be prominently featured on the auction paddles at the event.

Platinum Sponsor \$1,000

Includes 4 tickets to the Annual Gala and tier two logo recognition (directly below Lasting Legacy sponsors) in promotional materials, social media, 2024 Annual Report and thank you ad, as well as verbal and visual (PowerPoint slide) recognition of company by the emcee at the event. In addition, the platinum sponsor(s) will be recognized as sponsoring the \$50 in complimentary casino chips for each attendee and the gaming grand prize. Logo(s) will be prominently displayed at the chips table and announced by the emcee when prize is presented.

Gold Sponsor \$500

Includes two tickets to the Annual Gala and tier three logo recognition in promotional materials, social media, 2024 Annual Report and thank you ad, as well as visual (PowerPoint slide) recognition of company by the emcee at the event. Sponsor can select a specific item to sponsor at the Gala (available on a first-come, first-serve basis). Logo will be displayed on the food or activity table.

Dinner Wine
Decadent Dessert Buffet
Best Dressed Contest
Entertainment

Silver Sponsor \$250

Includes logo recognition on social media and at the Gala.



SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

 □ Lasting Legacy Sponsor □ Platinum Sponsor 	\$1,000		
☐ Gold Sponsor☐ Silver Sponsor	\$500 \$250		
☐ Aug 24 Gala Tickets	\$65 each/\$480 table of 8		
Company Name (as you wish it to appear in recognition pieces):			
Contact Person:			
Mailing Address:			
City:			
Phone:			
Email:			

Submit form and check to United Way Gala, 13 East Main Street, Peru, IN 46970

Questions? Contact

United Way Executive Director at morgang@uwmmiamip.org

Thank You for Supporting the United Way's Community Initiatives!